
(4) Mitchel Youngblood (STMI)

Ryan Stewart (TEU)

BYE

BYE

John Inocencio (DOY)

Adam Bosworth (EA)

BYE

Jordan Averett (STA)

Matt Bowman (RUM)

BYE

John Pruitt (STL)

BYE

Thomas Stremlau (BR)

Luther Jones (DUT)

BYE

Murphy Miller (ZAC)

BYE

(3) Travis Quaterman (BM)

(2) Brody Bonura (LO)

BYE

Andrew Messina (CAT)

BYE

BYE

Tanner Leger (RAY)

Jalen Dixon (LAF)

Kade McAdams (CEN)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jason Moran (PR)

(1) Brice Duhe (HC)

(1) B. Duhe F;0:52

(1) B. Duhe F;1:06

(3) T. Quaterman D;13-6

(3) T. Quaterman F;0:24

(4) M. Youngblood D;6-5

(1) B. Duhe T;15-0

(1) B. Duhe M;12-0

T. Stremlau D;8-1

J. Averett F;2:35

(4) M. Youngblood F;1:17

(3) T. Quaterman F;3:41

M. Miller F;3:22

T. Leger F;1:37

(2) B. Bonura F;1:59

(2) B. Bonura

J. Inocencio

A. Messina

T. Leger

A. Bosworth

M. Miller F;3:40

K. McAdams

(3) T. Quaterman

(4) M. Youngblood

R. Stewart

J. Averett

L. Jones

M. Bowman

T. Stremlau

J. Moran D;10-7

(1) B. Duhe

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jalen Dixon (LAF)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

John Pruitt (STL)

BYE

J. Pruitt

John Inocencio (DOY)

BYE

Andrew Messina (CAT)

BYE

Adam Bosworth (EA)

BYE

Kade McAdams (CEN)

BYE

Ryan Stewart (TEU)

J. Dixon

Luther Jones (DUT)

BYE

Matt Bowman (RUM)

BYE

Jason Moran (PR)

J. Moran

M. Bowman

L. Jones D;12-8

R. Stewart

K. McAdams

A. Bosworth

J. Inocencio F;1:30

A. Messina

J. Moran F;4:29

L. Jones F;1:58

Tanner Leger (RAY)

K. McAdams F;2:00

Thomas Stremlau (BR)

J. Inocencio D;12-11

Jordan Averett (STA)

J. Averett M;10-2

T. Stremlau D;8-2

T. Leger F;0:30

J. Moran D;12-9

(4) Mitchel Youngblood (STMI)

J. Moran F;0:37

J. Averett D;5-3

(2) Brody Bonura (LO)

(2) B. Bonura F;4:40

(2) B. Bonura D;11-4

(4) M. Youngblood F;FOR
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-- Varsity

145

146

147

148

152

151

150

149

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

369

370

371

372

376

375

374

373

633

634

636

635

765

766

836

Third Place

Murphy Miller (ZAC)

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

637

638

640

639

712

711

710

709

767

768

803

804

822

Champion
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(2) B. Bonura F;2:30


